
 

EAST FALL SPORTS 

COACHES 2016-2017 
East High School Eric Robinson   

Sport Coach E-mail  

Modified Soccer (M) Robert Beauchamp Robert.Beauchamp@rcsdk12.org 

Modified Volleyball (F) Lisa Morreall Lisa.morreall@rcsdk12.org 

Modified Volleyball (M) Macenzi Adams Macenzi.Adams@rcsdk12.org 

Modified Soccer (F) Cassandra Vann Cassandra.Vann@RCSDK12.ORG 

Asst. Mod Football Rob Snyder Robert.Snyder@RCSDK12.org 

Ass’t. Mod Football Calvin Bain  

Head Mod Football Quinton Mitchell Quinton.Mitchell@rcsdk12.org 

Varsity Football Michael Militello michael.militello@rcsdk12.org 

Ass’t. Varsity Football Ron Kurimsky Ronald.Kurimsky@RCSDK12.ORG 

Ass’t. Varsity Football 3rd. Coach Steve Flagler Steve.Flagler@RCSDK12.ORG 

4th Ass’t. Varsity Football Brent McGill  
Junior Varsity Football Eric Mundorff  Erick.Mundorff@RCSDK12.ORG 

Ass’t. J. V. Football Bryan Whitlock bwhitloc@hillside.com 

Ass’t. J. V. Football Mike Kallfelz  

Varsity Soccer (M) Kevin Holmes Kevin.holmes@rcsdk12.org 

Cross Country (Coed) Bryan Ragland bryan.ragland@rcsdk12.org 

Varsity Volleyball (M) Darrell Barley darrell.barley@rcsdk12.org 

Varsity Volleyball (F) Robert Moten robert.moten@rcsdk12.org 

J.V. Volleyball (F) Angel Alicea angel.alicea@iaal.org 

Cheerleading Heather Hostuttler Heather.hostuttler@rcsdk12.org 

Cheerleading Volunteer 
 

  

Varsity Tennis (F) Kristen Shaw Kristen.Shaw@rcsdk12.org 
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